MONTHLY SCHEDULE - Children’s Volunteers

9:00 AM Sunday School Hour

Preschool

November 02
09
16
23
30

K-3" Grade

November 02
09
16
23
30

4-6'" Grade

November 02
09
16
23
30

Kelly Windlan
Kelly Windlan
Kelly Windlan
Kelly Windlan
Kelly Windlan

Josh Hale
Josh Hale
Josh Hale
Josh Hale
Josh Hale

Kim Snyder
Kim Snyder
Kim Snyder
Kim Snyder
Kim Snyder

November 2025

10:00 AM Worship Hour

Nursery/Toddlers

November 02
09
16
23
30

Preschool

November 02
09
16
23
30

Amy O’Neil & Kara Scott

Christina Barnes & Laura Mae
Cindy Yockers & Christina Goolsby
Bonnie Kirkland & Emma O’Shields
Kelly Windlan & Lolita Sayman

Bonnie Kirkland & Emma O’Shields
Dawn Skelton & Erika Watts
Meghan Wilson & Jennifer Zimmerman
Holley Farley & Nina Scott
Dawn Skelton & Tom Sayman

Children’s Worship

November 02
09
16
23
30

Josh & Bethany Hale
Josh & Bethany Hale
Josh & Bethany Hale
Josh & Bethany Hale
Josh & Bethany Hale



